HOLIDAYS

NAME OF HOLIDAY MONTH & DATE DAYS OF THE WEEK
New Year's Day January 1 Wednesday
Bhogi January 13 Monday
Sankranti/Pongal January 14 Tuesday
Kanuma January 15 Wednesday
Mahasivaratri February 26 Wednesday
E ADMINISTRA Holi March 14 Friday
k= FRAV Ramzan (1d-UI-Fitr) * March 31 Monday
(A.P. State Lega Babu Jagjivan Ram'’s Birthday April 5 Saturday
Mediation and_ Special Holiday April 11 Friday
Dr.B.R.Ambedkar’s Birthday April 14 Monday
Special Holiday April 15 Tuesday
Good Friday April 18 Friday
Bakrid (Id-Ul-Azha)* June 7 Saturday
Varalakshmi Vratam August 8 Friday
JANUARY Independence Day August 15 Friday
- FEBRUARY MARCH AERIL Sri Krishna Astami August 16 Saturday
5 12 (19 | 26 2 9 16 | 23 2 9 16 | 23 | 30 6 13 | 20 | 27 Special Holiday August 25 Monday
6 13|20 | 27 3 10 | 17 | 24 3 10 (17 |24 | 31 7 14 | 21| 28 Special Holiday August 26 Tuesday
4 11 |1 a 1 2 Vinayaka Chaviti August 27 Wednesday
F 121 28 8|25 148 | 5 - B A5ial )29 Eid Miladun Nabi* September 5 Friday
1|8 15|22 | 29 5 12 | 19 | 26 5 12 (19 | 26 2 9 16 | 23 | 30 Durgastami September 30 Tuesday
2(9 |16]23 |30 6 |13 |20 |27 6 (13|20 |27 3 10 (17 | 24 Maharnavami October 1 Wednesday
3101724 |31 7 |14|21]28 7 [14]21]28 4 |11]18]25 Vijayadiisap/Bussehen)
Mahatma Gandhi Jayanthi October 2 Thursday
4111 |18 | 25 1|8 15 | 22 1(8 15|22 | 29 5 12|19 | 26 Naraka Chaturdasi October 20 Monday
Deepavali October 21 Tuesday
JUNE JuLy AUGUST Yama Dwiteya October 22 Wednesday
Christmas December 25 Thursd
18 [ 25 )8 15[ 22] 29 6 |13]20]27 313 [10]17] 24 S
19 | 26 2|9 16|23 |30 7 |14 |21 |28 4 (11|18 | 25
20 | 27 3110 17 | 24 1|18 |15 22|29 5 |12 |19 | 26 1. “The date may be changed subject to visibility of Moon.
21 | 28 4|11 18] 25 219 16 | 23 | 30 6 |13 |20/ 27 2. ?Ll)lr E?;trgzzi'tsunday“nd Public Holidays are shown in Red Colour
22 |29 5112|1926 3/10(17 |24 31 7 |14 |21 (28 3 Republic Day (26.01.2025), Ugadi (30.03.2025), Srirama Navami
23| 30 6113 | 20| 27 411118 | 25 1 8 15 | 22 | 29 (06.04.2025), Muharrum (06.07.2025) which fall on Sundays have
not been shown separately.
24|31 gl 1421 | 28 Bds| 40128 £ 9 16| 23130 4. Court working Saturdays fall on 30™ August and 20t December.
; i vacation: , the 16th , -iday,
SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER 5 S?hr:gkf'?l?t]x:zj;ngzgom Thursday, the January, 2025 and Friday
7 (14 21| 28 5 (12|19 26 2 |9 |16|23| 30 7 [14[21)|28 6. Summer vacation: From Monday, 12t May, 2025 to Friday, the 13t
18 |15[22 29 6 | 13| 20|27 3 [10]|17 |24 1 |8 |15]2229 ; Dlune. 121025 (both dayFS iﬂﬂ";:iveg- — .
i . Dussehra vacation: From Monday, the 29t September, 2025 to Friday,
219 16 | 23 | 30 7 14|21 |28 4 111825 2 £l 16 | 23 | 30 the 3rd October, 2025 (both days inclusive).
3/10(17 |24 118 [15]22)|29 5 |12 19|26 3 10|17 2431 8. Optional Holidays for Registry: Shab-e-Mecraj (27.01.2025), Shab-e-
41118/ 25 219 16 | 23 | 30 6 13| 20 | 27 4 11| 18 | 25 Barat (14.02.2025), Shab-e-Qadar (27.03.2025), Juma-tul-Wada
(28.03.2025), Mahavir Jayanti (10.04.2025), Basava Jayanthi
5]12119]26 2110|1724 |31 7 14|21 |28 3 12 19 ] 26 (30.04.2025), Buddha Purnima (12.05.2025), Rath Yatra (27.06.2025),
6|13|20] 27 4]11|18]| 25 1|8 |15]|22 |29 6 | 13|20 27 9t Muharrum (05.07.2025), Arbayeen (14.08.2025), Guru Nanak
Jayanthi/Karthikpurnima (05.11.2025), Christmas Eve (24.12.2025),
(By order) Boxing Day (26.12.2025).
Dr.Y.LAKSHMANA RAQ 9. Note:Second and Fourth Saturdays of every month are declared as Holidays
REGISTRAR GENERAL for Registry except Court working Saturdays




